19950/4
14464/3
2094/4
9085/3
9086/3
15583/2

5096/3
18526/4
15583/2
22559/4

2089/4
16429/4

9084/4

2093/4
14465/4
30543/3
20748/4
23267/4
11391/2
11390/2
11387/2
11388/2

5084/4
22049/4

9083/3
11385/4
5087/4
9179/2
5090/2
2073/4
17841/4
13118/4

13117/4
23611/4
9178/3
5086/4
14446/3
30079/3
21280/4
9176/3

9177/3
11392/4
9175/4

21104/2
9172/4
5083/4

19540/3

Snore Alberts

Snore Janis

Sporigs Aleksandrs
Sporips Arvids
Sporigs Ernestine M.
Sporips Grieta

Sohn Aivars

Sporigs Janis
Snorips Jekabs
Snorig$ (Janis) Zanis
nurbergs Tekla
Sohn Nikolajs
Tochter NadeZda
Sohn Georgs
Sofranko Irena
Solkovs Stepans
olomickis Nikolajs
Somass Tenis

Sops Dainis
Sostakovskis Dimitrijs
Sostaks Nina
Sostaks Péteris
Sotmanis Antons
otmanis Fricis
otmanis Janis
Sotmanis Irena
Tochter Alma
Sohn Maris
Spacs Eriks
Spakovskis Lidija
Tochter Larisa
Spakovskis Tatjana
Sechts Hermanis
Sperlips Ansis
Spilbergs Anna
Spilbergs Emma
Spillers Rolands
Splits Ernests
Spogis Peteris
Tochern 0lga, Rita, Valija,
Lucija

pogis Virginija
Spolanskaja Irena
Sponis Indrikis
prunks Fricis
Sprunks Zanis
Spundzans Aleksandrs
Sraders Florians
Srameks Aleksandrina
Sohn Alesch
Tochter Kira
Srameks Arnost
Sréders Kaspars
Sreders Janis

Sohn Teodors
Tochter Velta
Sreders Natalija
reders Vera
Sreibers Andrejs
Stakmanis Jekabs

1904.18.XI
1914.14.VII
1887.

19123

48.J.
1910.23.1IX
1937.
1897.8.1
1918.2¢1X
1908.7.1IX
1870.
1934.28.111
1931 1 eVIT
19355 221
1923.4.VIII
1910.20.1V
1908.10.V
1901.4.VIII
19305 %
1898.
19190264 LLE
1921.24.V1
63.J.

58.4J.

32

39z

6.J.

8.J.
191210V
1913550V
4.J.
1908.25.X
1898.18.VIII
1900.

56.J.
181367 X
1905.
1922.30.VIII
$9dy

=815
1907.V
1920.4.XI1
1914.26.IX
1919.10.XII
1890.24.V
1905.

19035
1914.19.VII
193831 A
19373 XL
1908.13.VII
1903319, 111
1887.4.VIII
1982:81«1
1930529 %
1883.
190013511
1909.
1908.7.XI

416

Riga, Uzvaras 58
Jelgava, Sliezu 1-9
Dubultos, Akas 3-1
Riga, Zolitudes 5
Riga, Marijas 109-52
Uzavas Bullos

Uzavas Bullos

Misas Lubeniekos

Uzavas Bullos
Riga, M.Kalnu 2-9
Riga, M.Kalnu 2-9
Riga, M.Kalnu 2-9
Riga, M.Kalnu 2-9
Riga, Lacplesa 48/50-15
Nautrenu pamatskola
Riga, Kalupes 10-83
Riga, Brivibas 217-2
Liepaja, Caunu 3
Majoros, Z.Meierovica 42
Daugavpili, Bauskas 57
Daugavpili, Raipa 33/35-8
Elejas p. Tomigu
Elejas p. Tomigu
Elejas p. Tomigu
p.
p.

Elejas Tomigu
Elejas Tomigu
Elejas p. Tomiga m.
Riga, Marijas 132-3
Riga, Kalnciema 39b-2
Riga, Kalnciema 39b-2

3333

Riga, Zvaigzypu 4-1
Ligates 5-2

Valmiera, Bérzipa darzn.
Riga, Jurmalas 67

Riga, Kuldigas 16-13
Riga, Baznicas 37-10

Graveru p. Auleju pamat.
Riga, Antonijas 9-16
Riga, Brivibas 30-5

Jelgava, Tervetes 31
Zvirgzdenes Laimes
Riga, Kato]u 29-3
Riga, Slokas 118a-2
Riga, Slokas 118a-2
Riga, Slokas 118a-2
Riga, Slokas 118a-2
Sloka, Kaugurciema 77
Riga, Brivibas 77-11
Riga, Brivibas 77-11
Riga, Brivibas 77-11
Kapigu p. Birzu m.
Riga, Brivibas 76-22
Riga, Sapieru 3-20
Diklu Vairogos



