

19950/4	Šnore Alberts	1904.18.XI	Rīgā, Uzvaras 58
14464/3	Šnore Jānis	1914.14.VII	Jelgavā, Sliežu 1-9
2094/4	Šporiņš Aleksandrs	1887.	Dubultos, Akas 3-1
9085/3	Šporiņš Arvīds	1912.	Rīgā, Zolitudes 5
9086/3	Šporiņš Ernestīne M.	48.J.	Rīgā, Marijas 109-52
15583/2	Šporiņš Ernests	1910.23.IX	Užavas Buļļos
	Sohn Aivars	1937.	Užavas Buļļos
5096/3	Šporiņš Jānis	1897.8.I	Misas Lubeniekos
18526/4	Šnoriņš Jēkabs	1918.2.IX	
15583/2	Šnoriņš (Jānis) Žanis	1908.7.IX	Užavas Buļļos
22559/4	Šnurbergs Tekla	1870.	Rīgā, M.Kalnu 2-9
	Sohn Nikolajs	1934.28.III	Rīgā, M.Kalnu 2-9
	Tochter Nadežda	1931.17.VII	Rīgā, M.Kalnu 2-9
	Sohn Georgs	1935.22.IV	Rīgā, M.Kalnu 2-9
2089/4	Šofranko Irena	1923.4.VIII	Rīgā, Lāčplēša 48/50-15
16429/4	Šolkovs Stepans	1910.20.IV	Nautrenu pamatskolā
9084/4	Šolomickis Nikolajs	1908.10.V	Rīgā, Kalupes 10-83
2093/4	Šomass Tenis	1901.4.VIII	Rīgā, Brīvības 217-2
14465/4	Šops Dainis	1930.5.X	Liepajā, Caunu 3
30543/3	Šostakovskis Dimitrijs	1898.	Majoros, Z.Meierovica 42
20748/4	Šostaks Miņa	1919.26.III	Daugavpilī, Bauskas 57
23267/4	Šostaks Pēteris	1921.24.VI	Daugavpilī, Raiņa 33/35-8
11391/2	Šotmanis Antons	63.J.	Elejas p. Tomiņu m.
11390/2	Šotmanis Fricis	58.J.	Elejas p. Tomiņu m.
11387/2	Šotmanis Jānis	32.J.	Elejas p. Tomiņu m.
11388/2	Šotmanis Irena	35.J.	Elejas p. Tomiņu m.
	Tochter Alma	6.J.	Elejas p. Tomiņu m.
	Sohn Māris	8.J.	Elejas p. Tomiņu m.
5084/4	Špacs Eriks	1912.10.V	Rīgā, Marijas 132-3
22049/4	Špakovskis Lidija	1913.5.IV	Rīgā, Kalnciema 39b-2
	Tochter Larisa	4.J.	Rīgā, Kalnciema 39b-2
9083/3	Špakovskis Tatjana	1908.25.X	
11385/4	Šechts Hermanis	1898.18.VIII	Rīgā, Zvaigžņu 4-1
5087/4	Šperliņš Ansis	1900.	Līgates 5-2
9179/2	Špilbergs Anna	56.J.	Valmierā, Bērziņa dārn.
5090/2	Špilbergs Emma	1879.7.X	Jūrmalas 67
2073/4	Špillers Rolands	1905.	Rīgā, Kuldīgas 16-13
17841/4	Šplīts Ernests	1922.30.VIII	Rīgā, Baznīcas 37-10
13118/4	Špogis Pēteris	35.J.	
	Tochtern Olga, Rita, Valija,		
	Lucija	3-8.J.	
13117/4	Špogis Virginija	1907.V	Grāveru p. Auleju pamat.
23611/4	Špolanskā Irena	1920.4.XII	Rīgā, Antonijas 9-16
9178/3	Šponis Indriķis	1914.26.IX	Rīgā, Brīvības 30-5
5086/4	Šprunks Fricis	1919.10.XII	
14446/3	Šprunks Žanis	1890.24.V	Jelgavā, Tervetes 31
30079/3	Špundzans Aleksandrs	1905.	Zvirgzdenes Laimēs
21280/4	Šrāders Florian	1903.	Rīgā, Katoļu 29-3
9176/3	Šrameks Aleksandrina	1914.19.VII	Rīgā, Slokas 118a-2
	Sohn Aļesch	1935.31.X	Rīgā, Slokas 118a-2
	Tochter Kira	1937.3.XII	Rīgā, Slokas 118a-2
9177/3	Šrameks Arnošt	1908.13.VII	Rīgā, Slokas 118a-2
11392/4	Šrēders Kaspars	1903.19.III	Slokā, Kaugurciemā 77
9175/4	Šrēders Jānis	1887.4.VIII	Rīgā, Brīvības 77-11
	Sohn Teodors	1932.31.I	Rīgā, Brīvības 77-11
	Tochter Velta	1930.29.X	Rīgā, Brīvības 77-11
21104/2	Šrēders Natalija	1883.	Kapiņu p. Biržu m.
9172/4	Šrēders Vera	1900.13.II	Rīgā, Brīvības 76-22
5083/4	Šreibers Andrejs	1909.	Rīgā, Sapiņu 3-20
19540/3	Štakmanis Jēkabs	1908.7.XI	Dikļu Vairogos